
Joint [Brass (C3604) (Nickel plated)]

Photo-terminal side Amplifier side 

ø4 
ø0.157 

4 0.157 

10 
0.394 11 

0.433 

2,000 78.740 

Mounting cap nut opposing faces 8 0.315  
[Stainless steel (SUS)] 

ø2.2  
ø0.087 

ø3.6  
ø0.142 

FT-J8  Free-cut
(Accessory for vacuum-resistant ¿ber) <with FX-AT3>

FB-1 Fiber bender (Optional)

8.6
0.341

20
0.787

40
1.575

52
2.047

Protective tube (Optional)FTP-Ƒ  FDP-Ƒ

M4 × 0.7 0.028 internal thread, 5 0.197 deep

ø6 ø0.236 [Brass (Nickel plated)]

ø4.5 ø0.177 spiral tube
[Stainless steel (SUS)]

15
0.591

15
0.591

ø15
ø0.591

L

3
0.118

M8 × 1 0.039 thread
[Brass (Nickel plated)]

FV-BR1 Photo-terminal (for vacuum-resistant) (with vacuum-resistant ¿ber)

36
1.417

+1
0

+0.039
0

2
0.079

6
0.236

5
0.197

14
0.551

ø5.5 to ø6.0
ø0.217 to ø0.236

Hole

Spring washer ø10 ø0.394
O-ring

Opposing faces 8 0.315, thickness 3 0.118

Chamber wall or flange

M5 × 0.8 0.031 thread
[Stainless steel (SUS)]

M5 × 0.8 0.031 thread

Mounting hole

FV-LE1 Vacuum-resistant expansion lens (Optional)
9.2

0.362

3.7
0.146

3.7
0.1464

0.157

6
0.236

ø4
ø0.157

ø3.6 ø0.142 lens
ø1 ø0.039 vent hole M2.6 × 0.45 0.018 internal

thread, 3 0.118 deep

FV-SV2 Vacuum-resistant side-view lens (Optional)

Enclosure 
[Stainless steel (SUS)]

Heat resistant adhesive

Lens (BK7) 4.5
0.177

6.6
0.260

4.7
0.185

10.5
0.413

ø1 ø0.039 vent hole

9.5 0.374
7.3 0.287 2-ø3.1 ø0.122

2.8 0.110

5.5
0.217

M2.6 × 0.45 0.018, 
3.2 0.126 deep3.6

0.142

3.6
0.142

FTP-Ƒ, FDP-NƑ

M3 × 0.5 0.020 internal thread, 5 0.197 deep
ø5 ø0.197 [Brass (Nickel plated)]

ø3.8 ø0.150 spiral tube
[Stainless steel (SUS)]

15
0.591

15
0.591

ø11
ø0.433

L

2
0.079

M6 × 0.75 0.030 thread
[Stainless steel (SUS)]

FTP-NƑ

15
0.591

15
0.591

ø18
ø0.709L

3
0.118

M10 × 1 0.039 thread
[Brass (Nickel plated)]

ø8 ø0.315 [Brass (Nickel plated)]

ø7 ø0.276 spiral tube
[Stainless steel (SUS)]

M6 × 0.75 0.030 internal thread, 5 0.197 deep

FDP-Ƒ

Model No. Length L

FTP-500, FTP-N500, FDP-N500, FDP-500 500+10
0 19.685+0.394

0

FTP-1000, FTP-N1000, FDP-N1000, FDP-1000 1,000+10
0 39.370+0.394

0

FTP-1500, FTP-N1500, FDP-N1500, FDP-1500 1,500+10
0 59.055+0.394

0

� Length L

Material: PP (Containing steel blade)

Material: Enclosure ....... Aluminum alloy 
(A6061-T6)

Lens...............BK-7
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Refer to the FX-500 series (p.64), FX-100 series (p.74) for dimensions of the ampli¿ers. 
The CAD data in the dimensions can be downloaded from our website.DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm in)

Fiber 
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introduction
Tough 
Fiber

Super 
Quality
Threaded 
Type
Cylindrical 
Type

Sleeve

Flat 
Type
Small 
Spot
Narrow 
Beam
Wide 
Beam
Convergent 
Reflective 
Type
Retroreflective 
Type
Chemical-

Heat-

Vacuum-

Liquid Leak / 
Liquid Detection

FX-500 

FX-100 
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Type


